
                            300 W. Ash, #100,  

Salina, KS, 67401            

                                                                                                     Office: 309-5765 
 

Sign up for RecZone and view information at:  

www.salina-ks.gov/parksandrecreation 

Summer 2016 

10U Modified Baseball  

League A/B 

First team listed is home  

who occupies the 3rd base dugout.   

Division “A” Teams Manager Phone 

A1. McPherson (Red) Chris Allen 620-755-1928 

A2. Bennington Bombers Matt Rook 785-201-2737 

A3. Cardinal Storm Ben Steinbruck 785-643-1255 

A4. Abilene Bandits Travis Evans 785-200-4093 

Division “B” Teams Manager Phone 

B1. McPherson (White) George Beede 620-757-8392 

B2. Minneapolis Tornadoes Chad Young 785-577-4396 

B3. Ryan’s Roofing Royals Jerry Vargas 785-643-5734 

B4. Renegades Christy Bethe 785-201-5486 

B5. Razorbacks Ashley Stevens 785-714-0903 

TAKE ME OUT TO THE BALLPARK    Monday, May 16    Bill Burke Park      5:00—8:00 pm 

Date Field 6:00 7:45 

Wednesday, May 18 Bill Burke #3 B1-B2 B5-B3 

Monday, May 23 

Wednesday, May 25 

Bill Burke #3 

Bill Burke #3 

A2-A1 

B5-B1 

A3-A4 

B4-B2 

Wednesday, June 1 

Friday, June 3 

Bill Burke #3 

Bill Burke #3 

A4-A2 

B4-B5 

A3-A4 

B2-B3 

Monday, June 6 

Wednesday, June 8 

Wednesday, June 8 

Bill Burke #3 

Bill Burke #3 

*Bill Burke #6 

A1-A2 

B3-B4 

A1-A3 

A2-A3 

B3-B1 

A4-A1 

Monday, June 13 

Wednesday, June 15 

Wednesday, June 15 

Friday, June 17 

Bill Burke #3 

Bill Burke #3 

*Bill Burke #6 

Bill Burke #3 

B3-B5 

A2-A4 

B2-B1 

A3-A2 

B2-B5 

A3-A1 

B1-B4 

B3-A2 

Monday, June 20 

Wednesday, June 22 

Wednesday, June 22 

Friday, June 24 

Bill Burke #3 

Bill Burke #3 

*Bill Burke #6 

Bill Burke #3 

B1-A1 

B2-A1 

B3-A3 

B4-A4 

A1-A4 

B2-A2 

B4-A3 

B5-A4 

Monday, June 27 

Wednesday, June 29 

Wednesday, June 29 

Friday, July 1 

Bill Burke #3 

Bill Burke #3 

*Bill Burke #6 

Bill Burke #3 

B5-B1 

A1-A3 

B4-B1 

B4-B3 

B1-B5 

A1-A2 

B1-B3 

B5-B4 

Wednesday, July 6 

Friday, July 8 

Bill Burke #3 

Bill Burke #3 

B3-B2 

A4-A3 

B5-B2 

A2-A4 

Monday, July 11 Bill Burke #3 B2-B4 - 

Weekdays, July 11-15 Tentative Rain Games 


